High-quality binding covers give a
professional look to any document.

Available in a variety of styles and colors.

Covers are unpunched to adapt
to any binding system.

Not for use with thermal-binding systems.

Letter-Size Covers: 8-1/2" x 11" (squared corners)

Item
No.

52089

5204303

5242501

5242401

5229101

52008

5217001

52125

5224901

Description

Crystals, Clear

Crystals, Clear
Crystals - PET - smil, Ultra-Clear
Crystals - PET - 7mil, Ultra-Clear

Executive, Leather-like, Black

Expressions, Textured Linen, Navy
Expressions, Textured Linen, Black
Expressions, Textured Grain, Navy

Futura, Opaque, Black

QTY

100

200

100

100

200

200

200

200

25

Oversize Covers: 8-3/4" x 11-1/4" (rounded corners)

Item
No.

52311

52138

52115

52146

52149

5224701

Description

Crystals, Clear

Expressions, Textured Grain, Black

Expressions, Textured Linen, Black

Executive, Leather-like, Black

Executive, Leather-like, Black

Futura, Opaque, Black

Visit Fellowes.com for full assortment.

QTY

100

200

200

50

200

25
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